
1 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) 2 1 3 6 0.50
1 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 2 2 7 11 0.50
1 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) 2 1 - 3 0.50
4 23 Reyes Diana (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 1 1
- 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) - - - -
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) - - - -
- 5 Otero Julymar (WS) - 1 4 5
- 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) - 2 7 9
- 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) - 1 3 4
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 12 33 53 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 1 - - 1 100.00
2 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 4 - 1 5 80.00
3 23 Reyes Diana (MB) 2 1 1 4 50.00
4 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) 9 3 10 22 40.91
5 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) 9 5 10 24 37.50
6 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 4 - 8 12 33.33
7 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) 8 5 15 28 28.57
8 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) 5 5 12 22 22.73
9 5 Otero Julymar (WS) 1 1 7 9 11.11

10 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - 1 2 3 0.00
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) - - - -
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 21 66 130 33.08


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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1 2 Venegas Shara (L) 11 11 1 23 2.75
2 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) 6 - - 6 1.50
3 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) 5 4 5 14 1.25
3 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 5 3 - 8 1.25
3 5 Otero Julymar (WS) 5 4 1 10 1.25
6 14 Valentin Natalia (S) 4 3 2 9 1.00
6 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) 4 4 2 10 1.00
6 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) 4 4 1 9 1.00
9 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 3 2 1 6 0.75

10 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 2 1 2 5 0.50
10 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) 2 6 4 12 0.50
12 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) 1 1 2 4 0.25

- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 23 Reyes Diana (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 43 22 117 13.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 - 19

1 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50
2 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) 1 - 8 9 0.25
2 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) - - 6 6
- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - 6 6
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - 1 7 8
- 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) - 1 6 7
- 5 Otero Julymar (WS) - 1 5 6
- 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) - 1 4 5
- 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) - 2 5 7
- 23 Reyes Diana (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 61 75 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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1 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) 1 - - 1 100.00
2 2 Venegas Shara (L) 11 - 8 19 57.89
3 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) 1 - 1 2 50.00
4 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) 14 2 10 26 46.15
5 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) 8 2 7 17 35.29
6 5 Otero Julymar (WS) 5 2 8 15 20.00
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) - - - -
- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) - - - -
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - - -
- 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) - - - -
- 23 Reyes Diana (MB) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 7 35 82 40.24


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 17 1 31 49 4.25
2 14 Valentin Natalia (S) 15 - 48 63 3.75
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - 6 6
- 5 Otero Julymar (WS) - - - -
- 8 Rojas Paola (MB) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Sarai (OP) - - 1 1
- 11 Ocasio Karina (WS) - - 1 1
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) - - - -
- 17 Prieto Paulina (OP) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - 2 2
- 20 Hernandez Legna (WS) - - 2 2
- 21 Victoria Pilar (WS) - - 3 3
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (L) - - - -
- 23 Reyes Diana (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 1 94 127 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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1 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) 3 1 3 7 0.75
2 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) 2 - 3 5 0.50
2 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) 2 - 2 4 0.50
4 7 Marte Niverka (S) 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Camil (S) - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) - - 2 2
- 17 Mambru Gina (OP) - - 1 1
- 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - 1 8 9
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 4 33 46 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) 18 1 10 29 62.07
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) 3 2 - 5 60.00
3 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) 8 1 5 14 57.14
4 8 Arias Candida (MB) 1 - 1 2 50.00
4 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) 8 1 7 16 50.00
6 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) 10 3 12 25 40.00
7 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 3 1 5 9 33.33
8 17 Mambru Gina (OP) 2 1 4 7 28.57
9 7 Marte Niverka (S) 1 1 2 4 25.00

10 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) 1 - 4 5 20.00
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Camil (S) - - - -
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 11 50 116 47.41


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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1 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) 12 5 7 24 3.00
2 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) 11 7 9 27 2.75
3 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) 10 10 6 26 2.50
4 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) 5 1 2 8 1.25
4 6 Dominguez Camil (S) 5 2 3 10 1.25
6 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) 3 2 3 8 0.75
6 7 Marte Niverka (S) 3 7 4 14 0.75
8 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 2 1 3 6 0.50
8 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) 2 3 4 9 0.50
8 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) 2 2 1 5 0.50
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 17 Mambru Gina (OP) - 1 3 4
- 8 Arias Candida (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 42 45 142 13.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) 4 1 12 17 1.00
2 7 Marte Niverka (S) 1 1 10 12 0.25
2 17 Mambru Gina (OP) 1 1 4 6 0.25
2 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) 1 2 8 11 0.25
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) - - 6 6
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Camil (S) - - 2 2
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) - - 13 13
- 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) - 1 6 7
- 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - 2 9 11
- 8 Arias Candida (MB) - 1 2 3
- 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 75 93 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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1 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) 12 - 2 14 85.71
2 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) 4 - 1 5 80.00
3 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) 8 1 10 19 36.84
4 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) 12 3 12 27 33.33
- 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) - - - -
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) - - - -
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Camil (S) - - - -
- 7 Marte Niverka (S) - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida (MB) - - - -
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 17 Mambru Gina (OP) - - - -
- 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - - - -
- 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 4 25 65 49.23


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Marte Niverka (S) 10 - 65 75 2.50
- 4 Peralta Vielka (WS) - - - -
- 6 Dominguez Camil (S) - - 11 11
- 8 Arias Candida (MB) - - - -
- 10 Martinez Natalia (WS) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Prisilla (WS) - - 3 3
- 17 Mambru Gina (OP) - - - -
- 18 De la Cruz Bethania (WS) - - 4 4
- 20 Martinez Brayelin (WS) - - 1 1
- 21 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - - - -
- 23 Gonzalez Gaila (OP) - - - -
- 25 Martinez Larysmer (L) - - 7 7
- 1 Vargas Annerys (MB) - 1 3 4
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel (MB) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 2 96 108 2.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

PUR
DOM 3

1 25
19

19
25

14
25

16
25

74
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:27 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,2001/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 20:17  End: 22:17  Total: 2:00
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